87029

ABLAGESCHALE STAHL D=20 cm - OHNE BOX
Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: TABLETTS - Material: STAHL

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,148 Kg

INDIVIDUELLEN POLYBAG
x 10 pcs

200 mm

200 mm

12 mm

EXPORT KARTON

12 Kg
80 pcs
240 mm
240 mm
280 mm



